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Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

KATIE SUE MARTIN-WILLI326 1/25/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.100 9.050 9.1009.100

36.350

3T 4T 5T 5T

1

1

Kristen Radney310 12/14/2001

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.800

9.300

8.900

9.300

36.300

12

1 1

7 2

2

Alanah Harman317 12/29/2001

GA SEGA

8.700 9.100

9.250

8.950 36.000

13T 3 11

1T

3

3

EMILY GASKILL327 6/6/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.150 9.050 8.6009.150 35.950

2 4T 4 21T 4

4

Lizbeth Mendez334 11/14/2000

Elite GymCenter

8.500 9.200 8.8509.000 35.550

21T 2 8T 9 5T

5T

ABBIE CHEATHAM328 6/20/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.700 8.800 8.8759.175 35.550

13T 9T 3 8 5T

5T

BELLE DAVIS330 11/11/2004

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.500 9.050 8.6509.250 35.450

21T 4T 2 18T 7

7

JORDAN MURPHY324 5/7/2002

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.650 9.000 9.2258.500 35.375

15T 7 23T 3 8

8

Evan Prange318 11/18/2002

GA SEGA

8.900 8.400 8.7759.000 35.075

6T 18T 8T 12 9

9

Michelle Lynch312 11/6/2003

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.100 8.650

9.250

7.950 34.950

3T 15T 33T

1T

10

10

Maribel Sanchez332 2/11/2001

Elite GymCenter

8.900 8.950 8.6508.250 34.750

6T 8 27 18T 11

11

Livi Sweeterman340 10/20/2003

Jump Start Gym

8.300 8.650 8.8008.900 34.650

25 15T 12 10T 12

12

CAMILLE DAVENPORT331 8/21/2004

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.500 8.250 9.1008.750 34.600

21T 22T 15T 5T 13

13

Noor El-Gazairly319 3/15/2002

GA SEGA

9.100 7.700 8.7009.050 34.550

3T 31T 7 14* 14T

14T

Grace Seay307 11/5/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.850 8.400 8.7008.600 34.550

9T 18T 19T 14* 14T

14T

Addicyn Dockery304 9/20/2003

GA Mountain Gymnasti

8.900 8.250 8.3508.850 34.350

6T 22T 13 27T 16

16

Bailie Stevens308 11/14/2003

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.850 7.825 8.5509.100 34.325

9T 29 5T 25 17

17

Erin Raper305 12/12/2001

GA Mountain Gymnasti

9.200

8.075 8.2758.650 34.200

1

25 17T 31 18T

18T

McKinley Riddle336 12/18/2003

Jump Start Gym

7.900 8.600 8.7009.000 34.200

33 17 8T 14T 18T

18T

Dominique Radney309 7/27/2003

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.550 8.800 8.0508.750 34.150

18T 9T 15T 34 20

20

Emily Lester333 10/14/2002

Elite GymCenter

8.600 8.400 8.8008.075 33.875

17 18T 32 10T 21

21
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Kinsley Baker335 10/3/2005

Jump Start Gym

7.950 8.250 9.1258.500 33.825

30T 22T 23T 4 22

22

Lauren Roush341 11/7/2003

Jump Start Gym

8.250 8.800 8.4758.150 33.675

26 9T 30 26 23

23

Abigail Wright313 2/27/2004

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.650 7.450 8.6508.800 33.550

15T 35T 14 18T 24T

24T

HALLEIGH JACE PHILLIPS323 8/26/2002

Georgia Elite Gymnas

7.950 8.750 8.2008.650 33.550

30T 13 17T 32 24T

24T

Lexi Kurtz337 6/3/2004

Jump Start Gym

8.000 8.400 8.6008.550 33.550

29 18T 21T 21T 24T

24T

Dakota Kokotoff315 3/5/2001

GA SEGA

8.850 7.900 8.3008.450 33.500

9T 28 25 30 27

27

Reese Black338 9/11/2005

Jump Start Gym

7.950 8.800 8.6007.800 33.150

30T 9T 35 21T 28

28

OLIVIA RICHT325 8/19/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.550 7.800 8.1508.550 33.050

18T 30 21T 33 29

29

Olivia Blocker302 3/12/2004

GA Mountain Gymnasti

7.500 8.725 8.7008.100 33.025

36 14 31 14T 30

30

Raven Hammett321 6/17/2003

GA SEGA

8.550 8.000 8.7507.650 32.950

18T 26 37 13 31

31

Kaylee Brewer303 2/20/2005

GA Mountain Gymnasti

8.450 7.450 8.5757.700 32.175

24 35T 36 24 32

32

Matis Raines339 2/24/2005

Jump Start Gym

8.150 7.650 8.3507.950 32.100

27T 34 33T 27T 33

33

Laura McGaha301 6/14/2004

GA Mountain Gymnasti

7.700 7.700 7.9508.600 31.950

34 31T 19T 35 34

34

ELEANOR CAPE322 7/27/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

7.550 7.700 8.3508.200 31.800

35 31T 28T 27T 35

35

Claire Bardell320 5/3/2002

GA SEGA

8.150 7.950 7.0007.200 30.300

27T 27 38 38 36

36

Emma Patterson306 11/25/2003

GA Mountain Gymnasti

7.050 6.500 7.8508.350 29.750

37 38 26 36T 37

37

Shelby Oaks311 7/29/2003

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

6.000 7.400 7.8508.200 29.450

38 37 28T 36T 38

38


